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3rd Party Energy Testers as of November 2025 
 

RTP Code Consulting Inc. 
Robert T Pierce, Jr. 
972-423-0798 
214-458-5717 
robertp@rtpsafe.com 
  
BRI-TEC 
Brien Magers 
Mason Magers 
2221 W SW Loop 323 #111 
Tyler, TX 75701 
903-991-7101 Brien 
903-991-7089 Mason 
Brien@britec.biz 
 
Green Science LLC 
David Morgan 
903-617-1997 
energy.guys@yahoo.com 
 
CB Energy 
Marshall Owens 
353 Maggie Cr 
Flint, TX 75762 
903-426-1235 
cbhowens@gmail.com 
 
Energy IQ 
Craig Senglin 
10840 Switzer Ave. #108 
Dallas, TX 75238 
214-929-7317 
craig@eiqtx.com 
 
Evans Service Company LLC 
Rebecca Evans 
2926 Old Boyce Rd. 
Waxahachie, TX 75165 
972-351-9302 
214-228-2159 
rebecca@evansservicecompany.com 
 
Donald GREENE  (Commercial Only) 
ICC# 5114228 
8213 Baylor Dr 
Tyler, TX 75703 
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214-205-4173 
DTGREENE69@YAHOO.COM 

 
Code Compliance Services (Commercial only) 
Robert Brown 
PO BOX 535131 
Grand Prairie, TX 75053 
817-715-7171 
rbrownccs@yahoo.com 
 
A1 Energy Inspectors 
Francisco Abalos 
16025 CR 355 
Terrell, TX 75161 
214-960-8552 
greeneinsulations@gmail.com 
 
Jet Energy 
Noah Young 
206 Floyd st 
Waxahachie, Tx 75165 
817-565-3126 
noah@jetenergytx.com  
 
 
EMA ENGINEERING & CONSULTING INC 
CLINT JOHNSON 
328 S BROADWAY AVE 
TYLER TX, 75702 
(903)581-2677   
CJOHNSON@EMAENGINEER.COM 
 
 
InergyX Building Solutions LLC 
ASHAB ALAM 
11782 JAYDEN LN 
TYLER, TX. 75703 
(903)521-7493 
ASHAB@INERGYX.US 
 
 
GREEN BUILDING ENERGY SUSTAINABILITY 
JIM HEMSELL 
3112 OTTAWA LN 
DENTON, TX.76210 
(940)891-3803 (940)268-6688 
JIM@DALLASENERGYINSPECTOR.COM  
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Independent Third Party Energy Code Inspector 
TIMOTHY RIDDLE 
10171 US HWY 259 
GILMER, TX.75645 
903-445-8886 
ARIDDLER82@GMAIL.COM  
 
ENERGY EFFICIENT MEASURES, LLC 
JOSE ESTRADA 
4311 PAXTON DR 
FORNEY, TX.75126 
(214)649-3207 (214)538-9908 
EEMEASURES@ATT.NET  
 
 
THE NELROD COMPANY DBA FOX ENERGY SPECIALISTS 
JAMES RODRIGUEZ 

3301 W FREEWAY 

FORT WORTH, TX 76107 
(817)546-0160 
jbrown@foxenergyspecialists.com 
 
 
This list can be distributed to any contractors at their request. 
 


